DC DURHAM ENDORSEMENT FORM
COLLEGE
SCI STUDENT
ASSOCIATION

This form must be completed and submitted with a nominations form.

Name of candidate Position sought Date of signatures

Declaration of Electors:

I, one of the undersigned, am eligible to vote for the position stated above, and do hereby nominate the person named above, as a candidate for
the position stated above.

Student name Student number Faculty Signature
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DC DURHAM ENDORSEMENT FORM
COLLEGE
SCI STUDENT
ASSOCIATION

This form must be completed and submitted with a nominations form.

Name of candidate Position sought Date of signatures

Declaration of Electors:

I, one of the undersigned, am eligible to vote for the position stated above, and do hereby nominate the person named above, as a candidate for
the position stated above.

Director nominations need not submit more than 10 signatures, however it is recommended that they do as a precaution
to ensure accuracy.
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DC DURHAM ENDORSEMENT FORM
COLLEGE
SCI STUDENT
ASSOCIATION

This form must be completed and submitted with a nominations form.

Name of candidate Position sought Date of signatures

Declaration of Electors:

I, one of the undersigned, am eligible to vote for the position stated above, and do hereby nominate the person named above, as a candidate for
the position stated above.

Executive nominations need not submit more than 20 signatures, however it is recommended that they do as a precaution to
ensure accuracy.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




